
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put W55 (3)
Judge: STEMPLEWSKA Marta

Mihaela Loghin ROU Gent, BEL 11-03-18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 14.53

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-25  16:15:00

End: 19-03-25  17:12:00

1 110 Christina BAUMGARTNER W55  9.54  SB   Austria

2 1858 Ines MIKOLEICZIK W55  9.29     Germany

3 2654 Marite VILCANE W55  9.17     Latvia

4 4111 Yevheniia YANKUN W55  9.14     Ukraine

5 2674 Ina MIKULENIENE W55  9.00  SB   Lithuania

6 2120 Éva TARNÓCAI W55  8.78     Hungary

7 945 Annika SAVOLAINEN W55  8.01     Finland

8 2947 Jolanta BUKOWSKA W55  7.59     Poland

9 3636 Bozena TOMASZEWSKA W55  7.13     Poland

10 1277 Wendy DUNSFORD W55  7.11     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

11 333 NUÑEZ Soledad TAPIA W55  6.32     Chile

I II III IV V VI

9.41 9.17 9.54Christina BAUMGARTNER

9.29 9.01 xInes MIKOLEICZIK

8.96 9.17 9.11Marite VILCANE

8.86 x 9.14Yevheniia YANKUN

8.81 9.00 8.78Ina MIKULENIENE

8.43 7.35 8.78Éva TARNÓCAI

8.01 7.89 7.93Annika SAVOLAINEN

6.95 7.59 6.93Jolanta BUKOWSKA

6.84 7.13 6.98Bozena TOMASZEWSKA

7.01 7.11 7.08Wendy DUNSFORD

6.28 6.22 6.32NUÑEZ Soledad TAPIA

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-25  16:45:00

End: 19-03-25  17:32:00

1 2705 Alexandra MARGHIEVA W55 13.29  SB   Moldova

2 2677 Valda MORKUNIENE W55 13.27  SB   Lithuania

3 2670 Janina LAPIENIENE W55 12.87  SB   Lithuania

4 3761 Céu CUNHA W55 12.52  SB   Portugal

5 3431 Genowefa PATLA W55 12.00     Poland

6 3176 Maria KEDZIORA W55 10.37     Poland

7 4081 Olena POBLICHKO W55 10.35  SB   Ukraine

8 1367 Charmaine JOHNSON W55 10.10  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

9 3248 Zofia KUCHARSKA W55  9.98     Poland

10 4012 Carin THORNANDER W55  9.39     Sweden
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11 1561 Julie WILSON W55  9.20     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

I II III IV V VI

11.96 12.83 12.47 12.56 13.29 12.42Alexandra MARGHIEVA

12.95 12.59 x 13.00 13.27 12.21Valda MORKUNIENE

12.63 12.49 12.34 12.42 12.52 12.87Janina LAPIENIENE

11.51 12.52 11.20 x 12.00 xCéu CUNHA

12.00 x 11.70 11.96 x 11.87Genowefa PATLA

10.05 10.37 10.06 9.87 10.25 9.96Maria KEDZIORA

9.58 10.35 9.90 9.22 x 9.89Olena POBLICHKO

9.84 10.10 9.62 9.98 x 9.79Charmaine JOHNSON

9.58 9.98 9.67Zofia KUCHARSKA

9.39 x 8.90Carin THORNANDER

8.39 9.20 xJulie WILSON

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 GROUP 2 Alexandra MARGHIEVA W55 Moldova 13.291  SB   

2 GROUP 2 Valda MORKUNIENE W55 Lithuania 13.272  SB   

3 GROUP 2 Janina LAPIENIENE W55 Lithuania 12.873  SB   

4 GROUP 2 Céu CUNHA W55 Portugal 12.524  SB   

5 GROUP 2 Genowefa PATLA W55 Poland 12.005     

6 GROUP 2 Maria KEDZIORA W55 Poland 10.376     

7 GROUP 2 Olena POBLICHKO W55 Ukraine 10.357  SB   

8 GROUP 2 Charmaine JOHNSON W55 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 10.108  SB   

9 GROUP 2 Zofia KUCHARSKA W55 Poland  9.989     

10 GROUP 1 Christina BAUMGARTNER W55 Austria  9.541  SB   

11 GROUP 2 Carin THORNANDER W55 Sweden  9.3910     

12 GROUP 1 Ines MIKOLEICZIK W55 Germany  9.292     

13 GROUP 2 Julie WILSON W55 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  9.2011     

14 GROUP 1 Marite VILCANE W55 Latvia  9.173     

15 GROUP 1 Yevheniia YANKUN W55 Ukraine  9.144     

16 GROUP 1 Ina MIKULENIENE W55 Lithuania  9.005  SB   

17 GROUP 1 Éva TARNÓCAI W55 Hungary  8.786     

18 GROUP 1 Annika SAVOLAINEN W55 Finland  8.017     

19 GROUP 1 Jolanta BUKOWSKA W55 Poland  7.598     

20 GROUP 1 Bozena TOMASZEWSKA W55 Poland  7.139     

21 GROUP 1 Wendy DUNSFORD W55 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  7.1110     

22 GROUP 1 NUÑEZ Soledad TAPIA W55 Chile  6.3211     

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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